VACTEC C60-18T

26102 26101

i=m

LY
ol o8
7140271 26449
~22313
26450
7140501 ° [T
7140840
\
26226-5" T —— 26224
e ~)
L 26459
264434 26452\ 02965
_//Fﬂ (s =3 | | 20060
26444
il = | ID-"'O4112
—= N03063

— Pt —J
02965 20027

MAY 2001
07610




VACTEC C60-18T

ITEM

02965
03063
04112
20027
20060
22313
26102
26101
26224
26226
26265
26443
26444
26449
26450
26452
26459
7140221
7140501
7140840

DESCRIPTION

CASTER SOCKET

NYLON WASHER
AXLE END CAPS

3" CASTER

TENSION WASHER

#10 X 3/8 PHS HI-L.O

CLAMP PLASTIC

INLET AIR DEFLECTOR

18 GALLON TANK

DRAIN PLUG ASSEMBLY

10" WHEEL GREY
HITCH PIN CLIP SS

CLEVIS PIN — TANK HINGE
WELD NUT SIZED

HANDLE MACHINED

HINGE TUBE T & P PTD WWG
DOLLY TIP & POUR PTD WWG
SCREW 5/16-18 X 1-1/4 HXHDCP S8
NUT %-20 NYLK SS

SCREW %-20 X 1 RNDPHL S8

Parts List

QTY REQ

BB B bk e e B B B DD ek bk ek B B BB B B

MAY 2001



SQUEEGEE BRACKET

-!"——-26481

7140016 2647\
2ezo=/ " — 26475
1 B~ pss3 /u | e e—7140550
7140551 "\"'*--71 40557

e e =
+

40853 SPRING HOLE \26477

5

7140016

'SQUEEGEE BRACKET XL
DARTS LIST 28490

ITEM DESCRIPTION

26443 HITCH PIN CLIP SSi

26470 SQG BKT ~ HINGE PLDI
26474 SQC BKT — MOUNT PLD1
26477 SQG BKT - PEDAL PLD1
26478 SQG BKT - CLEVIS1

26479 SQG BKT — SPRINGL

7140016 WASHER LCK SS4

¥140659 SCREW -20 X HXHDCP S84
264775 SQG BKT - PLATE PLDI
7140550 SCREW 1 1/4"X1/4" HXHDCP 5S4
7140551  NUT 1/4"%20 SS4

7140557  SCREW 3/4'X1/4" HXHDCP SS4

QCTOBER 2002
07611




	Text30: VACTEC C60-18T
	Text31: 
	Text32: VACTEC C60-18T                             Parts List
	Text33: 
	Text34: 


